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Material Safety Data Sheets for Fire Protection Agents Used in Total Flooding Systems
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109



110



111



112



HFC-125

113



114



115



116



117



118



119



120



HFC-227ea

121



122



123



124



125



126



127



128



129



FK-5-1-12

130



131



132



133



134



135



136



137



138



1G-55

139



140



141



142



143



1G-541

144



145



146
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Halon 1211
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ATCM
BAU
CAAA
CARB
CBI
CFC
DCE
FK
GHG
GWP
HAP
HARC
HCFC
HEEP
HFC
HFE
HRC
IG
IPA
IRTA
METH
NF3
NFPA
nPB
PERC
PFC
PFPE
RTI
SCAQMD
SF6
TAC
TCA
TCE
UNEP

Airborne Toxic Control Measure
Business as Usual

Clean Air Act Amendments

California Air Resources Board
Confidential Business Information
Chlorofluorocarbon
1,2,trans-Dichloroethylene
Fluoroketone

Greenhouse gas

Global Warming Potential
Hazardous Air Pollutant

Halon Alternatives Research Corporation
Hydrochlorofluorocarbon

HFC Emissions Estimating Program
Hydrofluorocarbon

Hydrofluoroether

Halon Recycling Corporation

Inert Gas

Isopropyl Alcohol

Institute for Research and Technical Assistance
Methylene Chloride

Nitrogen Trifluoride

National Fire Protection Association
n-Propyl Bromide

Perchloroethylene

Perfluorocarbon

Perfluoropolyether

Research Technology International
South Coast Air Quality Management District
Sulfur Hexafluoride

Toxic Air Contaminant
1,1,1-Trichloroethane

Trichloroethylene

United Nations Environment Programme
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Amerex

Ansul

Bay Area Air Quality Management District
Carbon Resources

CSl Fire Equipment Co., Inc.

Coast Fire Extinguishing

DuPont Fluoroproducts

Environmental Protection Agency

F1 Service Company

Facilities Protection Systems

Fike Corporation

Halon Alternatives Research Corporation
Halon Recycling Corporation

Lipsner Smith

3M

Marx Brothers

Orange County Fire Protection

Pacific Scientific

PSC Environmental Services

San Diego County Air Pollution Control District
South Coast Air Quality Management District

Tyco

Ventura County Air Pollution Control District

Wesco
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